
HG7 600V Open STC

PART NUMBER RATED 
VOLTS KVAR HORSE 

POWER AMPS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ENCL 
TYPE

WATTS 
LOSS WEIGHT

HG15CW00STC 600 5 15 17 30.75 17 9 N/A 300 60
HG30CW00STC 600 10 30 32 30.75 17 9 N/A 425 80
HG40CW00STC 600 15 40 41 30.75 17 9 N/A 675 130
HG50CW00STC 600 15 50 52 30.75 17 9 N/A 700 135
HG60CW00STC 600 20 60 62 30.75 17 9 N/A 900 140
HG75CW00STC 600 25 75 77 56 17 9.25 N/A 1000 175
HG100CW00STC 600 30 100 99 56 17 9.25 N/A 1050 215
HG125CW00STC 600 40 125 125 56 17 13.04 N/A 1200 220
HG150CW00STC 600 45 150 144 56 17 13.04 N/A 1500 265
HG200CW00STC 600 60 200 192 67 17 16 N/A 1850 360
HG250CW00STC 600 75 250 242 67 17 16 N/A 2000 365
HG300CW00STC 600 90 300 289 60 32 18.5 N/A 2500 525
HG350CW00STC 600 105 350 336 60 32 18.5 N/A 2800 535
HG400CW00STC 600 120 400 382 60 32 18.5 N/A 2700 545
HG450CW00STC 600 135 450 412 45 45 24 N/A 3050 765
HG500CW00STC 600 150 500 472 45 45 24 N/A 3000 950
HG600CW00STC 600 180 600 576 45 45 24 N/A 3200 975
HG700CW00STC 600 210 700 672 45 45 24 N/A 3600 1000
HG800CW00STC 600 240 800 768 45 45 24 N/A 3900 1025
HG900CW00STC 600 270 900 864 45 45 24 N/A 3800 1050

HG7 600V Type 1 STC

PART NUMBER RATED 
VOLTS KVAR HORSE 

POWER AMPS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ENCL 
TYPE

WATTS 
LOSS WEIGHT

HG15CW01STC 600 5 15 17 30.75 17.5 12.14 1 300 115
HG30CW01STC 600 10 30 32 30.75 17.5 12.14 1 425 135
HG40CW01STC 600 15 40 41 30.75 17.5 12.14 1 675 185
HG50CW01STC 600 15 50 52 30.75 17.5 12.14 1 700 190
HG60CW01STC 600 20 60 62 30.75 17.5 12.14 1 900 195
HG75CW01STC 600 25 75 77 56 17.56 16.15 1 1000 263

HG100CW01STC 600 30 100 99 56 17.56 16.15 1 1050 305
HG125CW01STC 600 40 125 125 56 17.56 16.15 1 1200 310
HG150CW01STC 600 45 150 144 56 17.56 16.15 1 1500 360
HG200CW01STC 600 60 200 192 70 20 20 1 1850 510
HG250CW01STC 600 75 250 242 70 20 20 1 2000 515
HG300CW01STC 600 90 300 289 70 20 20 1 2500 685
HG350CW01STC 600 105 350 336 70 20 20 1 2800 735
HG400CW01STC 600 120 400 382 60 52 24.5 1 2700 1005
HG450CW01STC 600 135 450 412 60 52 24.5 1 3050 1215
HG500CW01STC 600 150 500 472 60 52 24.5 1 3000 1310
HG600CW01STC 600 180 600 576 60 52 24.5 1 3200 1415
HG700CW01STC 600 210 700 672 60 52 24.5 1 3600 1520
HG800CW01STC 600 240 800 768 60 52 24.5 1 3900 1630
HG900CW01STC 600 270 900 864 60 52 24.5 1 3800 1740

HG7 600V Type 3R STC

PART NUMBER RATED 
VOLTS KVAR HORSE 

POWER AMPS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ENCL 
TYPE

WATTS 
LOSS WEIGHT

HG15CW03STC 600 5 15 17 32.24 33 13.73 3R 300 136
HG30CW03STC 600 10 30 32 32.24 33 13.73 3R 425 156
HG40CW03STC 600 15 40 41 36 39.15 13.73 3R 675 241
HG50CW03STC 600 15 50 52 36 39.15 13.73 3R 700 251
HG60CW03STC 600 20 60 62 36 39.15 13.73 3R 900 261
HG75CW03STC 600 25 75 77 36 39.15 13.73 3R 1000 271
HG100CW03STC 600 30 100 99 36 39.15 13.73 3R 1050 271
HG125CW03STC 600 40 125 125 36 39.15 13.73 3R 1200 291
HG150CW03STC 600 45 150 144 51 39.07 17.73 3R 1500 434
HG200CW03STC 600 60 200 192 51 39.07 17.73 3R 1850 484
HG250CW03STC 600 75 250 242 51 45.14 21.73 3R 2000 584
HG300CW03STC 600 90 300 289 51 45.14 21.73 3R 2500 744
HG350CW03STC 600 105 350 336 64 57.13 25.96 3R 2800 966
HG400CW03STC 600 120 400 382 64 57.13 25.96 3R 2700 976
HG450CW03STC 600 135 450 412 64 57.13 25.96 3R 3050 986
HG500CW03STC 600 150 500 472 64 57.13 25.96 3R 3000 1171
HG600CW03STC 600 180 600 576 64 57.13 25.96 3R 3200 1191
HG700CW03STC 600 210 700 672 64 57.13 25.96 3R 3600 1211
HG800CW03STC 600 240 800 768 64 57.13 25.96 3R 3900 1411
HG900CW03STC 600 270 900 864 64 57.13 25.96 3R 3800 1611
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